F r o m  B i r t h  t o  R e s t ™22
BANDAGES
B
A
N
D
A
G

Tubular
Livingstone™ (White)
Cohesive
Cohesive Elastic
E.Z.Ban™
(White, Blue, Green, Skin
Tone and Yellow)
BANDAGES SELECTION GUIDE !
23Yo u r  P a r t n e r  f o r  L i f e
Adhesive Bandages
Elastic
• Skin Toned, 4.5m
• High adhesion for long lasting wear
• High fl exibility to conform to body movement
Product Code Description Unit
EAB025X4.5 25mm Each
EAB050X4.5 50mm Each
EAB075X4.5 75mm Each
EAB100X4.5 100mm Each
• Other brand names available - Handygrip™, Elastoplast™.
Cohesive Elastic
• Adheres to itself
• Porous, lightweight, soft and comfortable

practical to apply the bandage in a figure of eight pattern (Fig 3) again
ending with a whole turn on the upper part of the limb.
First Aid Tips - Applying Bandages
Applying Bandages
Fig 1
Fig 3Fig 2
Crepe Bandages
Extra Stretch
• Bleached White
• Silky smooth fabric with a woven selvedge and good
 elasticity
• Ideal for holding large dressing in place or for strapping
• Approx. Length: Unstretched -
 1.6m, Stretched - 4m
Product Code Description Unit
CRBW050UB1L 50mm Each
CRBW050UB1 50mm 12/Pk
CRBW075UB1L 75mm Each
CRBW075UB1 75mm 12/Pk
CRBW100UB1L 100mm Each
CRBW100UB1 100mm 12/Pk
CRBW150UB1L 150mm Each
CRBW150UB1 150mm 12/Pk
Crepe Bandages
Heavy Weight
Hospital Grade, BPC, Brown, 4m
• Non-fraying
• Durable and washable
• Provides fi rm directional support/immobilization
• Ideal for joint injury involving minor ligaments, muscular
 or soft tissue trauma, or prevent or reduce oedema
• Approx. Length: Unstretched -
 2.3m, Stretched - 4m
Product Code Description Unit
CRBH050UL 50mm Each
CRBH050U 50mm 12/Pk
CRBH075UL 75mm Each
CRBH075U 75mm 12/Pk
CRBH100UL 100mm Each
CRBH100U 100mm 12/Pk
CRBH150UL 150mm Each
CRBH150U 150mm 12/Pk
Other brand names available - Handycrepe™,
Elastocrepe™ HW
Crepe Bandages
Heavy Weight
Hospital Grade, BPC, White, 4m
• Approx Length: Unstretched -
 2.3m, Stretched - 4m
Product Code Description Unit
CRBH025UBL 25mm Each
CRBH025UB 25mm 12/Pk
CRBH050UBL 50mm Each
CRBH050UB 50mm 12/Pk
CRBH075UBL 75mm Each
CRBH075UB 75mm 12/Pk
CRBH100UBL 100mm Each
CRBH100UB 100mm 12/Pk
CRBH150UBL 150mm Each
CRBH150UB 150mm 12/Pk
Other brand names available - Handycrepe™,
Elastocrepe™ HW